
​Schedule for Growth​

​St. Joseph the Worker Parish​
​Young Adult Group Discovery Faith Study​

​6 Meetings from February 27, 2026 to April 18, 2026​
​Including Monthly Adorations led by Young Adults​

​**During Fridays of Lent the Young Adults will be helping with Stations of the Cross at 7pm**​

​Event​ ​Date​ ​Time​

​Lesson 1 - Growth Essentials​ ​Friday, February 27, 2026​ ​8:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Stations and Adoration​ ​Friday, March 6, 2026​ ​7:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Lesson 2 - Prayer​ ​Friday, March 13, 2026​ ​8:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Lenten Day of Confessions​ ​Friday, March 20, 2026​ ​6:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Lesson 3 - Scripture​ ​Friday, March 27, 2026​ ​8:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Good Friday (No Meeting)​ ​Friday, April 3, 2026​ ​8:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Lesson 4 - Sacramental Life​ ​Friday, April 10, 2026​ ​8:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Lesson 5 - Fellowship​ ​Friday, April 17, 2026​ ​8:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Street Patrol​ ​Saturday, April 18, 2026​ ​9:00 AM - 2:00 PM​

​Lesson 6 - Service and Witness​ ​Friday, April 24, 2026​ ​8:00 PM - 9:00 PM​

​Feast of St. Joseph the Worker​
​Celebration​

​Friday, May 1, 2026​ ​Time TBD​


